

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17321/2022

Arvind Kumar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vikram Singh Rajpurohit

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shashank Joshi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Judgment / Order

26/07/2023

Await return of notice of unserved respondents till
18.8.2023.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J

26-msrathore/-