


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17321/2022

Arvind Kumar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. S.S. Rajpurohit
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sunil Beniwal, AAG

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

11/09/2023

On filing process fee and notices, let fresh notice be issued to the respondents for 11.12.2023.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J (AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ

53-Anil Singh/Shahenshah/-