


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17321/2022

Arvind Kumar Sharma

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vikram Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajeev Purohit

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

29/04/2024

Four weeks' time is granted to file reply.

List the matter after four weeks.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ

49-AjaySingh/PoonamS/-